
New OPRA Members attending the Conference

First Name Last Name Title Agency City Email OPRA District

Sue Gregg State Director Caregiver Homes Columbus sgregg@caregiverhomes.com

Christine Kristanich Branch Manager Caregiver Homes Columbus ckristanich@caregiverhomes.com

Ashley Cheek Service Coordinator Empowering People, Inc. South Vienna redskins_fan93@hotmail.com

John Dalsky Administrator Empowering People, Inc. Geneva jdalsky@stewart-lodge.net

Ashley Hawthorne Active Treatment Associate Empowering People, Inc. Springfield redskins_fan93@hotmail.com

Tammy Holman Program Director Empowering People, Inc. Fairfield wmaynard@provider-services.net

Hannah Larimore ATA Empowering People, Inc. South Vienna redskins_fan93@hotmail.com

Sheila Malloris RN Empowering People, Inc. South Vienna redskins_fan93@hotmail.com

William Maynard Administrator Empowering People, Inc. Fairfield wmaynard@provider-services.net

Phyllis Payne DON Empowering People, Inc. Springfield redskins_fan93@hotmail.com

David Rastoka QA Director Empowering People, Inc. North Olmsted Drastoka@provider-services.net

Tracey Ross RN, BSN, LNHA Empowering People, Inc. New Paris tross@new-paris.net

Kim Russell Administrator Empowering People, Inc. Mason krussell@brookside-care.net

Paula Strickler Administrator Empowering People, Inc. Elyria pstrickler@sensi-care.net

Kim Vournazos LNHA, QMRP Empowering People, Inc. Springfield redskins_fan93@hotmail.com

Lynne Whitaker Director of Nursing Empowering People, Inc. Fairfield wmaynard@provider-services.net

Denise Rudnicki Holmes QMRP Empowering People, Inc. South Vienna redskins_fan93@hotmail.com

Kim Larson-Phillips Regional Director Siffrin, Inc. Canton kim@larsonphillips.com

Becky Lloyd Associate Regional Director Siffrin, Inc. Canton blloy@siffrin.com

Katie Stewart HR Director Siffrin, Inc. Canton kstew@siffrin.com

Rebecca Gaspard Community Services Director Sun Home Health Care, Inc Delaware rebeccagaspard@rocketmail.com

Jayshri Shah CEO Sun Home Health Care, Inc Delaware

Sarah Davenport Case Manager Wynn-Reeth Green Springs sdavenport@wynn-reeth.com

Carey Pemberton Case Manager Wynn-Reeth Inc Green Springs cpemberton@wynn-reeth.com 4

Amy Schneider Quality Assurance Manager Wynn-Reeth Inc Green Springs aschneider@wynn-reeth.com

Beth Wojdyla Executive Director Wynn-Reeth, Inc. Green Springs bawojdyla@wynn-reeth.com

New Sponsors, Vendors, Advertisers for THIS Conference Level
First Name Last Name Title Agency City Email

Ellen Hierl Education Consultant Bethesda Institute Watertown WI ellen.hierl@mailblc.org 8 Exhibitor
* Debra Shumard Director Beyond Our Boundaries Canton OH debshumard@sbcglobal.net 5 Advocate

Beth Stauffer Representative Books Are Fun Fredericktown OH beth_stauffer@booksarefun.com 6 Exhibitor

Geoff Cooper President CaraSolva Boulder CO geoff.cooper@carasolva.com 8 Advocate

Danny Webb Regional Sales CardAccess - dba "CloseBy Network" Draper UT dwebb@closebynetwork.com 8 Platinum

Jean Schlemmer Commercial Risk Consultant Distefano Insurance Services, Inc. Canal Fulton OH jschlemmer@distefanoins.com 5 Exhibitor

Kellie Sears Business Development & Marketing Director E.C.I., Inc. Tiffin OH k.sears@eciinc.net 4 Exhibitor

Bill Waibel National Director of Workforce Development Elsevier/MCS Knoxville TN b.waibel@elsevier.com 8 Exhibitor

Jeremiah Dameron Marketing Director Essential Learning San Diego CA jdameron@essentiallearning.com 8 Silver

Ethan Hendrickx Area Vice President Gallagher Benefit Services Cleveland OH ethan_hendrickx@ajg.com 7 Exhibitor

Frank Zugaro Regional Vice President Mutual of America Akron OH frank.zugaro@mutualofamerica.com 5 Exhibitor

Michelle Vogelsong - Northwest Ohio Waiver Administration Council (NOWAC) Defiance OH michelle@nowac.com 4 Advertiser

Judy Leasure - Partners for Community Living Dayton OH jleasure@choicesincl.com 2 Advertiser

Kathleen Brown Director of Development Pharmacy Alternatives Elmwood Park IL kathybrown@palrx.com 8 Exhibitor

Monica Gazvoda Associate Handler, K9 Division Rose Pest Solutions Columbus OH mgazvoda@rosepestsolutions.com 6 Advocate

Jim Peterson Representative Trips, Inc. Eugene OR jimp@tripsinc.com 8 Exhibitor

Art Miller Director of Program Development ViaQuest Dublin OH art.miller@viaquestinc.com 6 Advocate

* Also a New OPRA Member in 2011
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